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FEATURED EVENTS

EVENT: LECTURE

News Flash with Tadao Uchida: Updates on
Post Earthquake Japan

Wednesday, September 7, 6:30 PM

Buy Tickets

Six months after the Tohoku earthquake and tsunami disaster,
Japan now faces various challenges and obstacles. Mr. Uchida
will give the latest overview of what’s happening in Japan right
now.

EVENT: CORPORATE PROGRAM

Reimagining Japan: The Quest for a Future
that Works

Thursday, September 8, 6 PM

How will Japanese politics respond to the March 11 earthquake
and its aftermath? How can Japan compete with a rising China?
Rediscover its entrepreneurial verve?

EVENT: CORPORATE PROGRAM

Japanese Companies & U.S. Employment Law
Liability: How to Avoid Court and Stay Out of
the Headlines

Tuesday, September 13, 8 AM

This program will focus on special problems facing Japanese
employers doing business in the US, including special
challenges faced by executives supervising American staff,
legal and cultural considerations, the importance of
documenting poor performance, discovery of internal records,
and protecting the company by establishing proper policies and
practices.

EVENT: EXHIBITION

Fiber Futures: Japan's Textile Pioneers
Friday, September 16 — Sunday, December 18

Moving far beyond traditional utility, Japan's textile pioneers
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September 7, 2011

LECTURE

News Flash with Tadao Uchida:
Updates on Post Earthquake
Japan

See all upcoming events

VISITOR INFORMATION

Japan Society's building and
box office will be closed:
Saturday, August 6

Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14

Saturday, August 20

Saturday, August 27

Japan Society's box office will
be closed:

Sunday, August 7

Sunday, August 21

The building will be open for
language classes on these days.

Map and Contact Information
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fuse past and present to create innovative, beautiful and
sometimes challenging works of art.

EVENT: CORPORATE PROGRAM

What’s Next? Unconventional Wisdom on the
Future of the World Economy

Monday, October 3, 12 PM

Factoring in varied issues, this program grounds its predictions
in the realities of current events, political conditions, and the
health of financial institutions in each national economy.

ENEWSLETTERS

Stay informed about all Japan
Society programs and events.
Subscribe Now

JAPAN SOCIETY SITES

About Japan: A Teacher's
Resource
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